

S.T 63/19  
S.C 123/18

Order No. 06  
20.1.2021

Sole accused Pradeep Adak on court bail is absent by petition u/s 317 of Cr.P.C.  
Prosecution takes no step.  
None move.  
Case is adjourned.  
A fresh part schedule for examination of witnesses is drawn up as hereunder:-  
Fix 22.4.21 for examination of C.S.W No. 4 and 5.  
Fix 23.4.21 for examination of C.S.W No. 6 and 7.  
Issue summons accordingly.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions. Judge,  
Fast Track court, Chandannagore,

Addl. Dist. & Sessions. Judge,  
Fast Track court, Chandannagore,